

In the court of Additional Sessions Judge, 1st Court, Uluberia, Howrah
Mat – 191/23
Present : Sandip Chaudhury
(JO Code : WB-00587)

Order No.03, dated 14.09.23

Record is put up today by a put up petition along with vokalatnama filed by the Ld. Advocate for the petitioner together with a petition u/s 26 of H.M Act, praying for visiting right to meet his son.

Copy served and objected too.

Let those be kept with the record.

Todate (30.09.23) for hearing the petition.

Dictated and corrected by me.

Additional District Judge,
1st Court, Uluberia, Howrah.

Additional District Judge,
1st Court, Uluberia, Howrah.