

In the court of Additional Sessions Judge, 1st Court, Uluberia, Howrah
Mat – 191/23
Present : Sandip Chaudhury
(JO Code : WB-00587)

Order No.05, dated 09.10.23

This day is fixed for appearance and hearing the petition u/s 26 of H.M Act.

Petitioner files haizra.

Respondent is absent by filing petition and prays for another date of hearing

Prayer is considered and allowed.

Fix.01.02.24 for appearance and hearing the petition u/s 26 of H.M Act.

Dictated and corrected by me.

Additional District Judge,
1st Court, Uluberia, Howrah.

Additional District Judge,
1st Court, Uluberia, Howrah.