

In the Court of
Additional District Judge,
2nd Court, Uluberia, Howrah

Present: Smt. Atrayee Manna Chowdhury, A.S.J. 2nd Court, Uluberia (J.O.
Code :WB 00848)

Mat Suit - 191/23 (CIS Reg. no. 191/23)

Order no. 19 Today is fixed for Appearance and hearing in respect of
dated: 10.07.2025 petition dated 14.09.2023.

Petitioner files hazira.

None move on repeated calls.

Hence the case is adjourned.

Fix 16.07.2025 for Appearance and hearing in respect of
petition dated 14.09.2023.

Dictated & Corrected by

Additional District Judge,
2nd Court, Uluberia, Howrah

Additional District Judge
2nd Court, Uluberia, Howrah

